13/09/2021, 08:59 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1166 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1166 (@ Paid ) (0 untulfilled )

September 13, 2021 at 4:16 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

] @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) £45.00 x 1

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Gail Bell 3 minutes ago

GB

Postal service is international signed for Colombia

The phone number +57 316 4693592 was added to this order.

Order confirmation email was sent to Hans heino Schenk
(hansreex@hotmail.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in
0129.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Sep 16, 2021 payout.

Hans heino Schenk placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#22919523238081).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4025432539329

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

4:18 AM

4:17 AM

4:16 AM

4:16 AM

4:16 AM

Customer
Hans heino Schenk

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

hansreex@hotmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Hans heino Schenk

Deprisa

Oficina central

880001 San andres islas SAP
Colombia

+57 316 4693592

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5500626829505

